Dyslexia Center
of Austin

Certified Academic Language Therapists (CALTs) & Dyslexia Therapists in Training

Private Dyslexia Therapists

Toni Blackington, CALT
Virtual
toniblackington@gmail.com

Karen Blais, CALT
South/Southwest Austin
karenblaisCALT@gmail.com

Shannon Brady, CALT
Central Austin
shannonbrady27@gmail.com

Jennifer Bullock, CALT
Southwest Austin
jenniferbullockcalt@gmail.com

Mary Sullivan Casas, Trainee
Central Austin
marysullivancasas@gmail.com

Delma Chavanne, CALT
South/Southwest Austin
delmachav(@gmail.com

Blair Cherny, CALT
Southeast Austin, Kyle, Buda
blaircherny@yahoo.com

Luci Choi, Trainee
Leander, Georgetown, Round Rock, Cedar Park
lucichoi@yahoo.com

Monica Clark, CALT
North/Central Austin
modclarkio@gmail.com

Dyslexia Center of Austin
www.dyslexiacenterofaustin.org

Nydia Cohen-Hadria, Trainee
North/Northwest/Central Austin
bmnsand@yahoo.com

Rita Cooper, CALT
Round Rock, Georgetown, Pflugerville
Mrs.CooperReads@gmail.com

Casey Duck-Garcia, Trainee
Central Austin, Virtual
pebblepathyoga@gmail.com

Nanette Garza, CALT
North Austin, Central Austin

ngarzai@hotmail.com

Tammy Grovatt, CALT

West/Central Austin, Lakeway, Westlake, Oak

Hill, Bee Caves, Spicewood, Steiner Ranch
tammy@grovatt.com

Kathleen Ferrufino, Trainee
Virtual
klferrufino@gmail.com

Casey Harrison, CALT
Wimberley Dyslexia & Learning Center
casey@wimberleydlc.com

Lyndsay Jimenez, CALT
Kyle, Buda, South Austin
lyndsaydeignan@gmail.com

Mary Lynn Kiely, CALT
Northwest/Central Austin
marylynn.kiely@yahoo.com



Dyslexia Center
of Austin

Certified Academic Language Therapists (CALTs) & Dyslexia Therapists in Training

Private Dyslexia Therapists

Heidi King, Trainee

Temple, Belton, Troy, Salado, Killeen, Ft. Hood,
Copperas Cove, Lorena, Woodway, Waco, Virtual
Read.With.Ms.Heidi@gmail.com

Kendall Levy, CALT
Central Austin
kendall.levy@gmail.com

Stefanie Limerick, Trainee
Hutto, North Austin
stefanie.limerick@gmail.com

Denise Lopez-Zuniga, CALT
South, Central Austin
lopez.denise987@gmail.com

Susie Major, ALT

Round Rock, Georgetown, Cedar Park, Leander,
North Austin, Virtual

graceyjhs@gmail.com

Betsy Mata, CALT
South/Southwest Austin
bgarciamat@gmail.com

Amanda May, CALT

Liberty Hill, Leander, Cedar Park, Burnet,
Georgetown, Virtual
apechonis@hotmail.com

Jeanie Mize, CALT
South/Southwest Austin
jeaniemize1@gmail.com

Dyslexia Center of Austin
www.dyslexiacenterofaustin.org

Karen Monteith, CALT
Southwest Austin
karen.monteith@gmail.com

Melissa Montes, CALT
Kyle, Buda, South Austin, Virtual
melissaMmontes19@gmail.com

Erin Murdock, CALT
South/Southwest Austin
emdyslexiatherapy@gmail.com

Kim Petersen, Trainee
North Austin, Round Rock, Georgetown
kpetersen1027@gmail.com

Mickie Plaisance, CALT
Northwest/Central Austin
mickiep4@gmail.com

Megan Pinchback, CALT
Virtual @Dyslexia on Demand
megan(@dyslexiaondemand.com

Irma Rivera-Dreier, CALT
Northwest Austin
idreier@austin.rr.com

Grace Salas, CALT
Houston Area
gesalasg93@gmail.com

Karyn Simmons, CALT
Northwest/Central Austin
karyn@rsreading.com



Dyslexia Center
of Austin

Certified Academic Language Therapists (CALTs) & Dyslexia Therapists in Training
Private Dyslexia Therapists

Shonna Skarda, CALT
North Austin @ Austin Dyslexia Support
shonna.skarda@gmail.com

Regina Staffa, CALT

Central Austin & Katy, TX

Academic Therapy Center
regina(@academictherapycenter.com

Kari Steward, CALT-QI
Marble Falls
karibeth@live.com

Colleen Trabold, CALT
Central Austin, Westlake, Virtual
traboldcolleen@gmail.com

Deborah Taylor, CALT
Northwest Austin
debtaylor28@gmail.com

Katy Vassar, CALT-QI
Kyle, Buda, Wimberley, San Marcos
vassareducationservices@gmail.com

Kelly Wheelock, CALT
Virtual
kellywheelock@gmail.com

Suzy Wright, CALT
Northwest Austin
suzanne.wright(@austinisd.org

Sara Wyatt, ALP
Northwest Austin
SWyatt.teacheng2@gmail.com

Dyslexia Center of Austin
www.dyslexiacenterofaustin.org



